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Moreton Bay Table Tennis Association
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Wednesday Spring Div 2 Wednesday Spring Div 2 Individual Ladder

Rank Member

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

Linda Towler
Peng Yu

Jan Yu

Ray Jensen
Dougal Ferguson

Lilly Wu

Christopher Wong 1987

Jayden Roebuck
Keith Watmough
Liam Campbell
Jesse Pearce
Dougal Ferguson
Laurie Lita

David Gillard

Colin Clark
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Team

Burpengary Bullets
Redcliffe Raiders
Petrie Pirates
North Lakes Lions
Petrie Pirates
Redcliffe Raiders
North Lakes Lions
Redcliffe Raiders
Petrie Pirates
North Lakes Lions
North Lakes Lions
Redcliffe Raiders
Burpengary Bullets
Burpengary Bullets

Burpengary Bullets

Played Matches won Matches lost Matches won % Sets won Sets lost Sets won %

3

3

8

8

1

1

88.9%

88.9%

77.8%

75%

55.6%

44.4%

100%

50%

33.3%

33.3%

22.2%

33.3%

16.7%

11.1%

0%

25

25

22

22

16

15

9

12

16

9

11

7

9

14

17

17

10

21

15

21

16

26

78.1%

73.5%

61.1%

75.9%

48.5%

46.9%

75%

54.6%

43.2%

37.5%

34.4%

45.5%

36%

16.1%

0%

Points won Points lost Points won %

344

354

366

309

309

300

128

207

307

204

257

95

217

244

52

253

258

319

251

321

304

106

181

348

231

323

101

238

327

99

57.6%

57.8%

53.4%

55.2%

49.1%

49.7%

54.7%

53.3%

46.9%

46.9%

44.3%

48.5%

47.7%

42.7%

34.4%
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